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Fiala M.
Brabec F.
Libensky J.
Brabcova |.
Caslavova H.
Elias J.
Sedlacek P.
Sabacky P.
Pfihoda J.
Faistl M.
KFiz L.
Krcalova E.
Tomasek R.
Némec Z.
Svihalek R.
Faistl T.
Hruba N.
Libenska H.
Ceperova O.
Vala P.
Némcova Z.
Vyhnalik P.
Krcal M.
Soural M.
Souralova
Mag.
Kobariova K.
Brunclik M.
Urbanek M.
Lankas$ R.
Vyhnalikova
M.

Masova P.
Bélehrad R.
Kli¢nikova J.
Zajic P.
Bélehrad J.
Matyas Z.
Mecerodova L.

Tescan
Kralice
Startici
Kralice
Startici

No Name
Startici
Pojistovna
Tescan
Kulata
Startici
Kralice
Pojistovna
Pojistovna

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Pijonyrky
Startici
Pijonyrky
Kralice
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.

Kralice
No Name

No Name

Pojistovna

Soosedi&kol.

Tescan
Kulata

Soosedi&kol.

Pijonyrky
Kulata
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Tescan
No Name

261,1
258,0
257,5
257,4
253,0
250,5
248,3
247,8
245,9
245,9
245,0
244,3
244,0
243,7
243,3
243,1
242,0
241,0
240,3
238,8
238,5
235,7
235,1
234,7

234,7

234,4
230,1
229,8
229,7

226,3

225,3
223,1
222,7
218,6
218,5
214,5
208,3
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
13
13

13

13
12
13
13

12

12
13
12
12
13
13
13

Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 13.kola

Némec Z. Pojistovna 296 Kuzelkatsky klub Slovan Rosice
Sedlacek P. Startici 284
Souralova Mag. | No Name 283
Fiala M. Tescan 277

celkem 1140
Nej 13.kola 2.ligy
Startici 1047

A4 A Ve L] )l [e) 4
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.13

TOP 2.ligy .
Némec Z. Pojistovna 296 2.liga
Fiala M. Tescan 295
Masa O. Pijonyrky 291
TOP 2.ligy
Kralice 1068
Startici 1047 [ e Rosice 12.3.2017-------
Startici 1031

Odlozena utkani

Pijonyrky - Soosedi st 22.3.2017 v 19% hod



2.liga

molo

Kulata - Kralice 2 :4 985 : 990
Bélehrad R. - Kreal M. 1:0 254 : 249
Faistl M. - Brabec F. 0 : 1 242 : 248
Faistl T. - Krealova E. 1:0 243 : 234
Bélehrad J. - Brabcova l. 0 : 1 246 : 259
Pojistovna - Soosedi&kol. 4 : 2 1021 : 938
Kobanova K. - Vyhnalikova M. 0 : 1 221 @ 227
Tomasek R. - Brunclik M. 0 : 1 245 : 248
Némec Z. - Vyhnalik P. 1:0 296 : 240
Sabacky P. - Zajic P. 1:0 259 : 223
Pijonyrky - Tescan 1:5 915 : 988
Kliénikova J. - Pfihoda J. 0: 1 238 : 253
Hruba N. - Urbanek M. 0 : 1 232 : 263
Ceperova O. - Fiala M. 0 : 1 234 : 277
Némcova Z. - Matyas Z 1:0 211 : 195
Startici - No Name 6 :0 1047 : 1015
Sedlacek P. - Souralova Mag. 1:0 284 : 283
KFiz L. - Soural M. 1:0 253 : 236
Libenska H. - Mecerodova L. 1:0 243 : 236
Libensky J. - Elias J. 1:0 267 : 260

Tabulka

1

o~NOOOGOBRWNDN

Startici
Kralice
Tescan
Pojistovna
Kulata
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.

No Name

Pristi kolo:
14.kolo

29.3.
29.3.
29.3.
29.3.

17:30hod
18:30hod
19:30hod
20:30hod

13 1
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
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STARTICI - KULATA
TESCAN - KRALICE

PIJONYRKY - POJISTOVNA

NO NAME - SOOSEDI

997
972
951
953
935
945
910
912

55,0 :
50,0 :
45,0 :
42,0 :
40,5 :
34,5 :
20,0 :
19,0 :

23,0
28,0
33,0
36,0
37,5
37,5
52,0
59,0

20
18
16
14
12
12



